Joy.bike Cup 2023 - Krakorka
2023-09-06 Rtyné v Podkrkonosi - Krakorka

start ~ 17:29:09 | 2011 - 2013 | registered: 19

Zaci |
rank rank/cat.
1 1/kluci
2 2/Kluci
3 3/kluci
4 4/Kluci
5  5/kluci
6  6/kluci
7 7/Kluci
8  8/kluci
9  9/Kkluci
10 10/kluci
11 11/kluci
12 12/kluci
13 13/kluc
14 14/Kkluci
15 15/kluci
16 16/kluci
17  17/Kkluci
18(-1) 18/kluci
DNS /kluci
SPORTCHaLLEeNnGe

#
810
820
806
817
818
808
804
811
815
826
827
821
805
828
816
807
812
814
829

name

ADAM KOHOUTEK

HYNEK BOHUNOVSKY

JAKUB CHAROUSEK
JAN HORACEK
MATE] HAMACEK
MATOUS KUBECEK
MATE) PROKOP
ONDREJ STANEK
JEREMIAS KAPLAN
VACLAV SNOPEK
JIRI CHAROUSEK
JAKUB BOUCEK
JIRI KYSELA

JONAS RYSAVY
FILIP HORACEK
JAKUB KOVAR
MILAN KUK
MARTIN PODLESAK
FILIP DUSPIVA

year
2011

2013
2011

2011

2011

2013
2012
2013
2013
2012
2013
2012
2013
2013
2013
2012
2011

2013
2011

team
PITRS BIKES TEAM
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
LOKO TRUTNOV
LOKO TRUTNOV
S-SPORT HRONOV
S-SPORT HRONOV
TERMYT BYKE TEAM
T) LO SPARTAK VRCHLABI
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
PITRS BIKES TEAM
LOKO TRUTNOV
SOBOTKA SPORT DOBRUSKA
LOKO TRUTNOV
SPORT HOTAREK
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ
PITRS BIKES TEAM
SK ZAMBERK TESSUTI SPORT

finish
08:36.4
09:05.3
09:11.6
09:18.2
09:21.6
09:21.9
09:22.4
10:26.7
10:28.5
10:42.3
11:15.8
11:16.9
11:21.8
11:37.4
11:38.1
12:12.7
12:57.1
10:08.8

2025-05-06 11:57:22 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz
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results
delay

00:28.9
00:35.2
00:41.8
00:45.2
00:45.5
00:46.0
01:50.3
01:52.1
02:05.9
02:39.4
02:40.5
02:45.4
03:01.0
03:01.7
03:36.3
04:20.7
-1lap
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